Rangliste Junioren beim Sparkassencup 2025/26 Gau Ottobeuren

Platz Name Verein

Hofmann Franziska

Hunner Leon
Schmidt Adrian

Huber Anna

Rothermel Marie
Vater Pia LP
Tobias Laszczewski
Hellmuth Adrian
Albrecht Felix

Vogl Sebastian

Schmidt Rosalie

Schneider Eva

Horn David

Gantzel Gabriel

Drescher Karl

Durch1 Durch?2 Durch3

284 280
270 279)|
274|
273 261
240 267
259 247
260 245
235 262
248 235
238 244
245 234
226 250
239 227
240 221
200|
198 220
187 183
149 190
266
266
261
244
243
227
213

282
275
271
267
254
253
253
249
242
241
240
238
233
231
211
209
185
170
266
266
261
244
243
227
213

284
279
274
273
267
259
260
262
248
244
245
250
239
240
222
220
187
190
266
266
261
244
243
227
213
0

Schnitt Top Gesamt

564
549
541
534
507
506
505
497
483
482
479
476
466
461
422
418
370
339
266
266
261
244
243
227
213

0
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